Jesuit High School Contact Information

Athletic Department Staff

Athletic Director Mike Hughes
Asst. Athletic Director Tom Rothenberger
Asst. Athletic Director Colin Griffin
Athletic Assistant Martha Cope

Athletic Trainer

Bryce Gillespie

www.]esuitportland.org

Team Coach Information

503.291.5418

503.292.2663 x 7045
503.291.5409

503.291.5486
503.292.2663 x 7433

Coaches who are on campus and teach/counsel at Jesuit have extensions at the school number,
listed below. Off-campus coaches may be contacted through the Athletic Secretary at (503) 291-
5486. With email questions for assistant coaches, please contact the head coach, who will direct

your enquiry.
FALL:

Cross Country, Men’s JV/Varsity
Cross Country, Women’s JV/Varsity

Football, Varsity
Football, IV

Football, Frosh
Soccer, Men's Varsity
Soccer, Men's JV
Soccer, Men's JV2

Soccer, Men's JV2-2
Soccer, Women’s Varsity

Soccer, Women's JV
Soccer, Women's JV2

Volleyball, Varsity
Volleyball, JV

Volleyball, JV2 Gold
Volleyball, JV2 Green

Tom Rothenberger

Laura Harmon
Ken Potter
Colin Griffin
Gary Rombach

Geoff Skipper
Danny Barlow

Keith Husby
Gabe Doebler
Steve Fennah

Jen Tuttle
Scott Powers

Teresa Zimmerlee
Addie Webster

Greg Allen
Lauren Murdoch

503.292.2663 x 7045
503.291.5486 message

503.291-5439
503.292-5409
503.292.2663 x7065
503.292.2663 x 7021
503.291.5486 message
503.291.5486 message

503-292.2663 x7772
503.292.2663 x7034

503.291.5486 message
503-291-5463

503.292.2663 x 7039
503.291.5486 message

503.291.593
503.291.5486 message


mailto:trothenberger@jesuitportland.org
mailto:lharmon@jesuitportland.org
mailto:kpotter@jesuitportland.org
mailto:cgriffin@jesuitportland.org
mailto:grombach@jesuitportland.org
mailto:gskipper@jesuitportland.org
mailto:dbarlow@jesuitmail.org
mailto:khuseby@jesuitportland.org
mailto:gdoebler@jesuitportland.org
mailto:sfennah@jesuitportland.org
mailto:spowers@jesuitportland.org
mailto:tzimmerlee@jesuitportland.org
mailto:gallen@jesuitportland.org
mailto:mhughes@jesuitportland.org
mailto:cgriffin@jesuitportland.org
mailto:mcope@jesuitportland.org
mailto:bgillespie@jesuitportland.org
http://online.jesuitportland.org/

WINTER:

Basketball, Men's Varsity
Basketball, Men's JV

Basketball, Men's JV2 (Sophomore)
Basketball, Men's Frosh 'A'
Basketball, Men's Frosh 'B'

Basketball, Women's Varsity

Basketball, Women's JV
Basketball, Women's JV2 Gold
Basketball, Women's JV2 Green

Swimming, JV/Varsity
Ski Racing, Varsity/JV

SPRING:

Baseball, Varsity
Baseball, JV

Baseball, Frosh

Softball, Varsity

Softball, JV

Softball, JV2

Tennis, Men's

Tennis, Women's

Golf, Men's JV/Varsity
Golf, Women's JV/Varsity

Lacrosse, Men's Varsity
Lacrosse, Men’s JV

Lacrosse, Women's Varsity
Lacrosse, Women's JV

Track & Field, Men’s & Women’s JV/Varsity

Gene Potter
Kevin Chalmers
Francisco Hernandez

Jerry Hahn
Mike Simons

Jason Lowery

Bethany MacNeur

Jim Speciale
Konrad Reinhardt

Bryan Butcher

Jason Martin

Colin Griffin
Luke Peevyhouse
Miles Lewis

Jim Speciale
Jessica Volk

Don Clarke

Jeff Wood
Kirsten Ruchaber

Jay Minsker

Michele Gray
Bill Gleason

Grant Phillips
Lauren Blumhardt

Jason Benn

Laura Harmon

503.292.2663 x 7023
503.291.5486 message
503.291.2663 x7046
503.292.2663 x7057
503.292.2662 x7021

503-291-5478

503-291-5486 message
503.291.5486 message
503.292.2663 x7031

503.292.2663 x 7033
503.291.5486 message

503.291-5409
503-291-5486 message
503-291-5486message
503.291.5486 message
503.291.5486 message
503.291.5462
503.292.2663 x 7046
503.292.2663 x 7027
503.291.5486 message
503.292.2663 x 7771

503.291.5486 message
503.291.5486 message

503.291.5486 message
503-291-5486 message

503.291.5468 message


mailto:gpotter@jesuitportland.org
mailto:fhernandez@jesuitportland.org
mailto:jhahn@jesuitportland.org
mailto:msimons@jesuitportland.org
mailto:jlowery@jesuitportland.org
mailto:bmacneur@jesuitmail.org
mailto:jspeciale@jesuitportland.org
mailto:kreinhardt@jesuitportland.org
mailto:bbutcher@jesuitportland.org
mailto:bbutcher@jesuitportland.org
mailto:jmartin@jesuitportland.org
mailto:cgriffin@jesuitportland.org
mailto:cgriffin@jesuitportland.org
mailto:mlewis@jesuitmail.org
mailto:jspeciale@jesuitportland.org
mailto:dclarke@jesuitportland.org
mailto:jwood@jesuitportland.org
mailto:kruchaber@jesuitportland.org
mailto:jayrminsker@gmail.com
mailto:mgray@jesuitportland.org
mailto:gleason.bill@gmail.com
mailto:gphillips@jesuitmail.org
mailto:lblumhardt@jesuitportland.org
mailto:jbenn@jesuitmail.org
mailto:lharmon@jesuitportland.org

